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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/tusz-cl-561-xl-colour-3730c001-p-188121.html

Tusz CL-561 XL COLOUR 3730C001

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)
Gwarancja

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym
Rodzaj wktadu
Pojemnos¢ (mat.eks.)
Uwaga

Kolor (mat.eksp.)

Kompatybilnos¢ (mat.eks.)

98,99 zt

80,48 zt
ERCAN3730C00100
3730C001
4549292145014
300

12 mc.

1

Tusz

12.2

CE+WEEE
Kolorowy

Canon PIXMA TS5350 Canon
PIXMA TS5351 Canon PIXMA
TS5352 Canon PIXMA TS5353
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